
From: Godfrey, Rob <RobGodfrey@gov.sc.gov>
To: Symmes, BrianBrianSymmes@gov.sc.gov

Adams, ChaneyChaneyAdams@gov.sc.gov
Pippin, ZachZachPippin@gov.sc.gov

Date: 11/25/2015 12:22:57 PM
Subject: Fwd: Press Conference

Sent from my iPhone

Begin forwarded message:


From:  "Smith, Austin" <AustinSmith@gov.sc.gov>

Date:  November 25, 2015 at 12:11:25 PM EST

To: "Adams, Marcia" <Marcia.Adams@admin.sc.gov>, "Hall, Christy" <hallca@scdot.org>, 
"Shwedo, Kevin" <Kevin.Shwedo@scdmv.net>, "Farmer, Raymond" <rfarmer@doi.sc.gov>, 
"Taylor, Alvin" <taylora@dnr.sc.gov>, "Keel, Mark" <mkeel@sled.sc.gov>, "Parrish, Duane" 
<dparrish@scprt.com>, "Taylor, Richele" <richele.taylor@llr.sc.gov>, "leroysmith@scdps.net" 
<leroysmith@scdps.net>, "Hitt, Bobby" <bhitt@sccommerce.com>, "Stirling, Bryan" <stirling.
bryan@doc.sc.gov>, "Stanton, Cheryl" <cstanton@dew.sc.gov>

Cc: "Haltiwanger, Katherine" <KatherineHaltiwanger@gov.sc.gov>

Subject: Press Conference

Directors,

The Governor is looking to hold a flood press conference on Tuesday at 11:00 at the 
Statehouse. We will get together 15 minutes prior. Please hold this time on your calendar. 

Happy Thanksgiving!

Best,

Austin
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